
Preorder Takeaway Menu 

 
Specials 
 

 
 

Warm chicken tikka, cucumber yoghurt served on a naan bread 
Crayfish Cocktail Sandwich 
Greek Style Quinoa Salad, with olives, feta & falafel v 
Simple Chicken Salad with Quinoa, avocado, leaves & sunblushed tomatoes 
Homemade sausage roll with salad & chutney 
Warm Chorizo & Halloumi Sandwich spiced tomato relish 

£4.60 
£4.50 
£4.50 
£4.95 
£4.90 
£4.50 

  
  
Sandwiches (on a choice of seeded wholemeal, white, ciabatta or gluten free bread)  
  
Somerset brie, roasted pepper relish and rocket v   
Tuna and avocado salad 
Indian chicken 
Chicken, bacon and avocado 
Ham & cheese ploughman’s 
Cheddar ploughman’s v 
Avocado, tomato & mozzarella v 
Tuna melt, with tomatoes, gherkins & sweet chilli sauce 
Warm falafel, hummus and sweet chilli sauce ve 
Serrano ham, mozzarella and sun-blushed tomatoes 

£3.20 
£3.50 
£3.20 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.20 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.50 
 

 
Advise staff of any allergies   
v (vegetarian), ve (vegan) 

 

 

Drinks 

Flat White - £2.55 
Cappuccino/Latte - £2.50 

Americano - £2.40 
Herbal Teas - £2.45 

Hot Chocolate - £2.50 
Iced Coffee - £2.50 

Cans - £1.10 
Water - £1.00 

 


