Preorder Takeaway Menu

Specials

Warm chicken tikka, cucumber yoghurt served on a naan bread	£4.60
Crayfish Cocktail Sandwich	£4.50
Greek Style Quinoa Salad, with olives, feta & falafel ▼	£4.50
Simple Chicken Salad with Quinoa, avocado, leaves & sunblushed tomatoes	£4.95
Homemade sausage roll with salad & chutney	£4.90
Warm Chorizo & Halloumi Sandwich spiced tomato relish	£4.50

Sandwiches (on a choice of seeded wholemeal, white, ciabatta or gluten free bread)

Somerset brie, roasted pepper relish and rocket ▼	£3.20
Tuna and avocado salad	£3.50
Indian chicken	£3.20
Chicken, bacon and avocado	£3.50
Ham & cheese ploughman's	£3.50
Cheddar ploughman's ▼	£3.50
Avocado, tomato & mozzarella ▼	£3.20
Tuna melt, with tomatoes, gherkins & sweet chilli sauce	£4.50
Warm falafel, hummus and sweet chilli sauce ▼e	£4.00
Serrano ham, mozzarella and sun-blushed tomatoes	£4.50

Advise staff of any allergies

v (vegetarian), ve (vegan)

Drinks

Flat White - £2.55
Cappuccino/Latte - £2.50
Americano - £2.40
Herbal Teas - £2.45
Hot Chocolate - £2.50
Iced Coffee - £2.50
Cans - £1.10
Water - £1.00